

8-31-2016

Cardoza v. State Appellant's Brief Dckt. 43641

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.uidaho.edu/not_reported

Recommended Citation

"Cardoza v. State Appellant's Brief Dckt. 43641" (2016). *Not Reported*. 2855.
https://digitalcommons.law.uidaho.edu/not_reported/2855

TABLE OF CONTENTS

I.	Table of Authorities	ii
II.	Statement of the Case	1
	A. Nature of the case	1
	B. Procedural History	1
	1. The criminal case proceedings	1
	2. The post-conviction proceedings	2
III.	Issus Presented on Appeal.....	7
IV.	Argument.....	7
	A. The district court abused its discretion in denying the motion for discovery	7
	1. Standards on review	7
	2. Why relief should be granted	8
V.	Conclusion	12

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

FEDERAL CASES

Strickland v. Washington, 466 U.S. 688 (1984)..... 9, 11

STATE CASES

Aeschliman v. State, 132 Idaho 397, 973 P.2d 749 (Ct. App. 1999)..... 7

Aragon v. State, 114 Idaho 758, 760 P.2d 1174 (1988)..... 9

Davis v. State, 116 Idaho 401, 775 P.2d 1243 (Ct. App. 1989)..... 9

Griffith v. State, 121 Idaho 371, 825 P.2d 94 (Ct. App.1992)..... 8, 11

Howard v. State, 126 Idaho 231, 880 P.2d 261 (Ct. App. 1994)..... 9

Leytham v. State, No. 43551, 2016 WL. 4239225 (Ct. App. 2016)..... 11

Murphy v. State, 143 Idaho 139, 139 P.3d 741 (Ct. App. 2006)..... 8

Murray v. State, 121 Idaho 918, 828 P.2d 1323 (Ct. App. 1992)..... 8

Raudebaugh v. State, 135 Idaho 602, 21 P.3d 924 (2001)..... 7

Richman v. State, 138 Idaho 190, 59 P.3d 995 (Ct. App. 2002)..... 9, 10

Sun Valley Shopping Ctr., Inc. v. Idaho Power Co., 119 Idaho 87, 803 P.2d 993
(1991)..... 8

STATE RULES

Idaho Criminal Rule 57(b)..... 7
